Bnlfstat  Tournament Results: MW Regional @ Fox Run

MW Regional @ Fox Run
Fox Run GC Eureka MO
Tournament Dates: 10/12 - 10/13, 2020

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 7048 7048 7048 Both

-———
1 Indianapolis, U. of 899 +35
2 Hillsdale College 310 314 907 +43
3 Maryville University 305 313 200 908 +44
4 Missouri-St. Louis 318 309 285 912 +48
5 McKendree University 308 310 301 919 455
6 Trevecca Nazarene 306 309 312 927 +63
7 Illinois-Springfield 315 320 306 941 +77
8 Missouri Science & Tech 315 313 316 944 +80
9 Southern Indiana 321 315 311 947 +83
10 Drury University 322 315 312 949 +85
11 Lindenwood Univ. 332 316 315 963 +99
T 12 Kentucky Wesleyan 332 326 337 995 +131
T 12 Quincy University 327 348 320 995 +131
14 William Jewell Call. 339 328 335 1002 +138
__ [ Total ]
- 1 Oliver Mast Ulndy 216 E
T 2 Carl Miltun MOS&T 79 72 217 +1
T 2 Will Postlethwaite McKendree 73 71 73 217 +1
4 Ryan Rozic Trevecca 72 76 72 220 +4
5 Erik Edwards Ulndy 74 75 72 221 +5
6 Will Holan Maryville 76 76 70 222 +6
7 George Roberts Hillsdale 76 80 [ 67 223 +7
8 Alex Locke Maryville 73 78 74 225 +9
T 9 Jake Newman Maryville 77 76 73 226 +10
T 9 Josh Davenport Hillsdale 8l 71 74 226 +10
T 11 ChrisFerris MO-StLouis 78 79 70 227 +11
T 11 Matt Hatley McKendree 77 79 71 227 +11
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Maxwell Schmidtke
Zach Unnerstall
Blain Turner
Cooper Hess

K eegan Bronnenberg
Gerry Jones Jr.
Ryan Zetwick

Joel Sylven

Gustav Liljedahl
Jace Day

Adam Bain

Keenan Flemming
David Ayala

lan Carroll

Nick Hedberg
Nikola Uskokvic
Zach Williams
Reilly Ahearn
Sebastian Trujillo
Ethan Stanley

Juan Antonio Padilla
Matthew Kingston
Jonah Manning
Kyle Wensel
Michael Brothers
Benjamin Ramos
Brad Karpick
Harrison Carr

L ogan Anuszkiewicz
Tony Brandt

Daniel Nyman
Miguel Maisterra
Ryan Rody

Austin Fauser
Brandon Dimemmo
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T 46 Colin Stolze
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Spencer Klimek

Carson Postal

Collins Dodson
Zach Breault
Bryce Robertson
John Gardner

Rasmus Nilsson
T.JWensing
Trevor Kosch

Cayden Y ourdon
Max Floyd

Alex Phillips
Lucas Allder

Jocelyn Menard
Nate Erickson
Nathan Hoebing
Patrick Ringwald
Clayton Kaiser
Collin Powers
Herdey Fredrik
Mike Finnegan
Andrija Dordevic

Caleb Picker

Carter Dodson
Josh Fronabarger
Drew Barclay
Peyton Short
Bronson Smith

Austin Hoerstkump

Robert Dean

Spencer Jury

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

MOS&T
Ulndy
Lindenwood
Ulndy
McKendree
MO-StLouis
KWC

S. Indiana
Ulndy
Lindenwood
McKendree
QU
MO-StLouis
Jewdl|
Maryville
KWC
Lindenwood
Maryville
MOS&T
QU

QU

Drury
Ulndy
Jewdl|
MOS&T
Lindenwood
Lindenwood
KWC

Drury
Maryville

S. Indiana
Jewdl|
MOS&T
Lindenwood

|L-Sprngfd

84
82
83
82
81
86
84
92
86
79
77
84
79
82
80
82
82
78
82
81
83
85
87
82
84
83
81
86
85
89
84
82
82
87

80
83
80
80
88
79
79
80
78
83
89
79
82
82
80
80
81
84
87
89
88
87
83
86
83
92
85
81
82
83
84
85
82
83

78
77
79
80
74
78
80
72
80
82
78
81
84
81

86
84
84
85
79
78
78
77
79

81
83

242 +26
242 +26
242 +26
242 +26
242 +26
243 +27
243 +27
243 +27
244 +28
244 +28
244 +28
244 +28
244 +28
245 +29
245 +29
246 +30
246 +30
247 +31
247 +31
248 +32
248 +32
249 +33
249 +33
249 +33
249 +33
250 +34
250 +34
250 +34
250 +34
251 +35
251 +35
252 +36
253 +37
254 +38
254 +38


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M050web/M050index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M701web/M701index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M050web/M050index.htm?p=P
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M701web/M701index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M050web/M050index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M050web/M050index.htm?p=H
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M050web/M050index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M050web/M050index.htm?p=A

Bnlfstat  Tournament Results: MW Regional @ Fox Run

T 83
T 83
T85
T85
T 87
T 87

89

90

TEAM STATISTICS

Dewanpaght
Nick Messinger
Mitch Elsnes
Tyler Nickol
Parker Toney
Will Cornett

L ogan Wiske
Max Dubree

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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Trevecca

QU 87
Jewell 89
KWC 85
QU 88
KWC 97
Jewell 97
KWC 103

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

317.71 316.64 309.07 314.48

0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0
14 14 12 40

8146 80.69 7872 80.29

0 4 7 11
2 0 5 7
88 86 78 252

83
79
82
89
86
86
97

85
88
89
85
79
91
95

255 +39
255 +39
256 +40
256 +40
262 +46
262 +46
274 +58
295 +79



